The die-cast Star Par™ is a rugged, lightweight alternative to
conventional Par 64 luminaires.  The highly polished specular reflector
has been designed to operate most efficiently with the new generation
of 575 watt tungsten halogen lamps.  The fully rotational lens holder
easily accepts a variety of lenses, and the lenses are interchangeable
without the use of tools.  The removable, two slot accessory holder has
a self-closing, self-locking retaining latch for safety.  The aesthetic
appearance and ergonomically designed function controls add to the

HP600/6992P
LAMP DATA
Catalog Number Key
SP-A Equipped with four lenses (VNSP,
NSP, MFL, WFL)
SP-V Equipped with very narrow spot lens
SP-N Equipped with narrow spot lens
SP-M Equipped with medium flood lens
SP-W Equipped with wide flood lens
SP-VW Equipped with very wide flood lens.
A D D I T I O N A L
A C C E S S O R I E S